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v'  T/G Subj Num

T 102

103
T 106

890
T 101
T 102
T 102

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course

110
159

135
101

184
185
189

Title
Term 1:

Introduction to Business
Computer Literacy - Microsoft Office

Business Technology and Innovation
College 101

Total 1st Term Credits

Term 2:
Principles of Accounting

Entrepreneurship
Writing a Small Business Plan
Total 2nd Term Credits

Total Certificate Credits

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring
Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.
For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.

Entrepreneurship Certificate- Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-145-1

Campus: Beaver Dam; Fond du Lac; West Bend
Curriculum for 2015-2016

Hours/ Week  Total

Lec Lab Other Hours Credits Prerequisites

3 54

2 36
3 54
2 36
2 2 72
3 54
3 54

© N

© W W w

Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
890-101 College 101

Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
103-159 Computer Literacy - Microsoft Office
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