

Entrepreneurship Certificate- Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-145-1

Campus: Beaver Dam; Fond du Lac; West Bend

Curriculum for 2015-2016

12/1/2014

		Cou			Hours/ Week			Total			Ty	Typically		
/	T/G Subj		Num		Lec	Lab	Other	Hours Cred	Credits	its Prerequisites	0	ffere	ed	Comments
				Term 1:							S	F	SP	
										Completion of or concurrent enrollment in				
	Т	102		Introduction to Business	3			54	3	890-101 College 101	Х	Х	Х	
		103	159	Computer Literacy - Microsoft Office		2		36	1		Х	Х	Х	
										Completion of or concurrent enrollment in				
	Т	106	135	Business Technology and Innovation	3			54	3	103-159 Computer Literacy - Microsoft Office		Х	Х	
		890	101	College 101	2			36	2		Х	Х	Х	
				Total 1st Term Credits					9					
				Term 2:							S	F	SP	
	Т	101	184	Principles of Accounting	2	2		72	3			Х	Х	
	Т	102	185	Entrepreneurship	3			54	3			Х		
	Т	102	189	Writing a Small Business Plan	3			54	3				х	
				Total 2nd Term Credits					9					
				Total Certificate Credits					18					

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.